
HET  APST 31  450 hours
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Email
Astro Automotive Machine 112 Fenmar Dr. North York ON 416-746-4144 Don Lancia astroparts@hotmail.com
B&B Equipment Repair 3342 Davis Dr Newmarket ON 905-853-1070 Ted Barker ted@mayetransport.com
Battlefield Equipment Rentals 430 Huronia Rd Barrie ON 705-721-1919 Jason Hlady jason.hlady@toromont.com
Bob Mark New Holland 2197 Little Britain Rd Lindsay ON 705-324-2221 Jeff Goodhand bobmark-jeff@cogeco.net
Casselman Farm Equipment Ltd. Box 529, 1 Castonguay St. Casselman ON 613-764-2033 Michel Castonguay mike@casselmanfarmequip.com
CCT Auto Trans Inc 1960 Baseline Rd Bowmanville ON 905-433-4799 Tony Hiscock tony@cctautotrans.ca
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. 302300 Con 2 SDR RR1 Hanover 519-364-0023 Jayson Long jlong@cedarwellexcavating.com
Church's Equipment 3560 7th Line Innisfil ON 705-458-0870 Kent Sherman kentsherman@churchsequipment.ca
County of Peterborough 470 Water St. Peterborough ON 705-742-4862 X 6105 Rod Marshall rmarshall@ptbocounty.ca
Cummins Canada ULC 7175 Pacific Circle Mississauga ON 905-795-0050 David Gilkes david.gilkes@cummins.com
Doughty Aggregates Ltd 1566 Youngs Point Rd Lakefield ON 705-652-3016 Kerry Doughty kdoughty@doughtyaggregates.com
Drain Brothers 1514 Highway 7 Peterborough ON 705-295-2301 Larry McLean lmclean@drainbrothers.ca
Eagle Press & Equipment Co. Ltd. 5170 O'Neil Dr., Oldcastle Windsor ON 519-737-1593 Jackie Maitre jmaitre@eaglepresses.com
Gradall Rental Ltd 570 Davis Dr Uxbridge ON 905-852-7859 Don Cordingley gradallrental@gmail.com
Green Acres Contracting (Red Lake) Inc. Box 948, 281 Hwy 105 Red Lake ON 807-727-0239 Kirk Green greenacrescontracting@yahoo.ca
H Kerr Construction 40040 Howick - Turnberr Rd. Wingham ON 519-357-2884 Mike Broullette mike.b@hkerr.ca
HVAC Rentals Toronto 348 Rexdale Blvd Toronto ON 416-746-4668 Tim sinclair tsinclair@hvacrentals.ca
Iron Equipment Ltd 145 Farmers Rd Pontypool ON 705-775-4766 Jamie Molloy jamie@ironequipment.ca 
J.R. Brisson Equipment 121 St-Pierre Vars ON 613-443-3300 Kevin MacGillivray kmacgillivray@jrbrisson.com
Jiffy Lube 11352 Yonge St. Richmond Hill ON 905-770-7734 Kall JiffyLube3505@jlgroup.ca
Keene Truck Inc. P.O. Box 190, 15 McCallum Place Keene ON 705-295-4444 Peter Floyd keenetruck@nexicom.net
Kubota Canada 5900 14th Ave Markham ON 905-294-7477 Nill Sauve or James Willms nsauve@kubota.ca; jwillms@kubota.ca
Kubota North 1677 Winhara Rd. Gravenhurst ON 705-645-1175 Mike McNaughton
Lakeside Contracting Company Ltd. 3513 Mavis RD. Mississauga ON 905-279-1198 David Diamanti fiona@lakeside-contracting.com
Liebherr - Canada 1015 Sutton Dr. Burlington ON 905-319-9222 Eric Vieira eric.vieira@liebherr.com
M&M Esso Traction Parts 27523 Hwy 62 S Bancroft ON 613-332-5474 Iqbal or Joe
Mr. Lube 1964 Victoria Park Ave. Scarborough ON 416-551-6858 Choki Sherpa aniq1@rogers.com
Mr. Lube 16630 Yonge St. Newmarket ON 905-898-4915 Narendra Singh mrlube112@bellnet.ca
Municipality of Clarington 2320 Taunton Rd. Hampton ON 905-263-4052 Lockie Longhurst llonghurst@clarington.net
National Compressed Air 6890 Davand Dr. Mississauga ON 905-897-9800 Scott Robbins
Nortrax 190 David Manchester Rd. Ottawa ON 613-831-4044 David McCullough david.mccullough@nortrax.com
Regional Municipality of Durham 825 Conlin Rd. Whitby ON 905-655-3340 X 6550 Jim Henderson jim.henderson@durham.ca
Reis Equipment 479 O'Brien Rd. Renfrew ON 613-432-4133 Mr. Mick Lacharity mickl@reisequipment.ca
Robert E young Const Ltd 1488 Chemong Selwyn 705-745-1488 Carl Young rycltd@bellnet.ca
Ross Doble Inc 100 Hwy 7&12 Sunderland ON 705-357-3123 ext 225 Jody Howe jody@rossdobleinc.com
Rumball Excavation and Haulage Inc. 408 Tiffin St. Barrie ON 705-722-1145 Randy Cheslock rumexc@live.ca
Stanmore Equipment 3 Anderston Blvd. Stouffville ON 905-640-1928 James Kavanagh j.kavanagh@stanmoreequipment.com
Toromont 3 Consumer Plaza Peterborough ON 705-742-2445 Nicola Sanzo nsanzo@toromont.com
Toromont Kingston ON Kiah Evans njones@toromont.com
Toromont Cat 5 Edge Water St. Kanata ON 343-540-7499 Kiah Evans kevans@toromont.com
Toromont Cat 3131 hwy 7 Concord ON 416-667-5603 Peter Alviani palviani@toromont.com
Toromont Cat 290 Industrial Rd Cambridge ON 519-650-1211 Adam Kavanaugh akavanaugh@toromont.com
Trisan Construction Box 502, 17250 Hwy 27 Schomberg ON 416-676-5109 Bill Schollen bill@trisanconstruction.com
Valvoline Express Care Scarborough 2845 Markham Rd. Scarborough ON 416-293-4141 Kendall Tong kendall@valvolineexpress.care
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